
Building and Zoning - Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, January 09, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, February 06, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, March 06, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, April 03, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, May 01, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, June 05, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, July 03, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting
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Monday, August 07, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, September 04, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, October 02, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, November 06, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday, December 04, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:30 PM Click the following link to view the Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting 
Agenda and/or Minutes

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

General - Public Event

Monday, January 02, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed

Monday, January 16, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed
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Monday, February 20, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed

Friday, April 14, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed

Monday, May 29, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed

Tuesday, July 04, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed

Monday, September 04, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed

Monday, October 09, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed

Tuesday, November 07, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Highway Department Closed Highway Closed

Friday, November 10, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed
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Thursday, November 23, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed

Monday, December 25, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall/Highway Closed Town Hall/Highway Closed

Tuesday, December 26, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

8:30 AM Town Hall Closed Town Hall Closed

Parks and Recreation - Events

Saturday, April 08, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

1:00 PM The Egg Hunt is scheduled for Saturday, April 8th with a raindate of 
Sunday, April 9th.  The event begins at 1:00pm.   THE HUNT BEGINS AT 
1:15 SHARP!!!

Egg Hunt at Freedom Park

Parks and Recreation - Recreation Advisory Board

Thursday, January 26, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, February 23, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, March 23, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting
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Thursday, April 27, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, May 25, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, June 22, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, July 27, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, August 24, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, September 28, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, October 26, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, December 28, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Recreation Advisory Board will meet the 4th Thursday of the month. Recreation Advisory Board Meeting
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Planning Board - Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, January 19, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, February 16, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, March 16, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, April 20, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, May 18, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, June 15, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting
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Thursday, July 20, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, August 17, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, September 21, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, October 19, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, November 16, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting

Thursday, December 21, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM Click the following link to view the Planning Board Meeting Agenda 
and/or Minutes 

Planning Board Meeting
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Town Board - Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, January 11, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, January 25, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, February 01, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

4:00 PM There will be a Special Town Board Meeting on 2/1/17 @4pm Special Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, February 08, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, February 22, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, March 08, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting
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Wednesday, March 22, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, April 12, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, April 26, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, May 10, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, June 14, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting
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Wednesday, June 28, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, July 26, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, August 09, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, August 23, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, September 13, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting
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Wednesday, September 27, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, October 11, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, October 25, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, November 08, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, November 22, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting

Wednesday, December 13, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting
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Wednesday, December 27, 2017

Time Event Desc Subject

7:00 PM
To view Town Board Meeting Agenda, please click HERE

Town Board Meeting
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